Dedicated to overvoltage protection in power systems ©2024 TGE. All rights reserved.
TGE logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of TGE.
Polymer-housed Metal-oxide Surge Arrester without Gaps
TGE-MOA-A Series
TGE surge arresters are the primary protection against atmospheric and switching over-voltages. They are generally
connected in parallel with the equipment to be protected to divert the surge current. The active elements (Metal-oxide
Varistors) of TGE surge arresters are manufactured using a highly non-linear ceramic varsistor material, composed
primarily of zinc oxide mixed with other metal oxides and sintered together. It has passed the full series of type tests

Note: It also meets the requirements of IEC60099-4: Edition 3.0 2014-06.
Dedicated to overvoltage protection in power systems ©2024 TGE. All rights reserved.
TGE logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of TGE.
Technical data for surge arresters
Type
Rated voltage
Max. continuous
operating voltage
Max. residual voltage with current wave Fig.
30/60 1/5 8/20
Ur Uc 500A 10kA 5kA 10kA 20kA
kVrms kVrms kVpeak
TGE-MOA-3A 3 2.4 6.6 10.3 7.7 8.3 9.3
TGE-MOA-6A 6 4.8 13.2 19 15.3 16.5 18.6
TGE-MOA-9A 9 7.2 19.8 28.4 23 24.8 28
TGE-MOA-12A 12 9.6 26.4 37.8 30.7 33 37.3
TGE-MOA-15A 15 12 33 47.3 38.4 41.3 46.6
TGE-MOA-18A 18 14.4 39.6 56.7 46 49.5 55.9
TGE-MOA-21A 21 16.8 46.2 66.2 53.7 57.8 65.3
TGE-MOA-24A 24 19.2 52.8 75.6 61.4 66 74.6
TGE-MOA-27A 27 21.6 59.4 85.1 69.1 74.3 83.9
TGE-MOA-30A 30 24 66 94.5 76.7 82.5 93.2
TGE-MOA-33A 33 26.4 72.6 104 84.4 90.8 102.5
TGE-MOA-36A 36 28.8 79.2 113.4 92.1 99 111.9
TGE-MOA-39A 39 31.2 85.8 122.9 99.7 107.3 121.2
TGE-MOA-42A 42 33.6 92.4 132.3 107.4 115.5 130.5
TGE-MOA-45A 45 36 99 141.8 115.1 123.8 139.8
Technical data for housings
Fig Type
Creepage distance
Insulation of housings Dimensions